

## **Application for Appointment to Town of Mount Pleasant Boards**

The Town of Mount Pleasant Board of Commissioners believe that all citizens should have the opportunity to participate in governmental decisions. One way of participating is by serving as a member of one of the Town's various boards. If you wish to be considered for appointment to a board, please complete the information below and return it to the Town Clerk at Mount Pleasant Town Hall located at 8590 Park Drive or by mail to PO Box 787, Mount Pleasant, NC 28124. For more information about serving on an appointed board, you may contact Town Hall at (704) 436-9803.

Town Boards (Please check all you are interested in):	
Town Board of Commissioners (by election only)	
ABC BoardPlanning & Zoning Board	
Name:	
Home Street Address:	
Mailing Address (if different):	
Telephone: Home: Cell:	
Email Address:	
Occupation:	
Employer:	
How many hours per month can you devote to Board work?:	
Are you <u>unavailable</u> any days during the week for daytime or evening meetings? (please list):	
How long have you resided in Mount Pleasant?:	
Educational Background:	
Business and Civic Experience:	

Areas of Interest/Skills:		
Have you	u ever served on a Board or Commission before? (list name of Board and dates):	
Have you	u ever been charged with and/ or convicted of a criminal offence? If so, please explain:	
	ces e people who are not related to you and who have definite knowledge of your ions and fitness for the position for which you are applying	
Names a	nd Phone Numbers:	
1		
2		
3		
Pleasant subject to	and that this application will be active for 6 months and I hereby authorize The Town of Mount to verify all information included in this application. I further understand this application is the N. C. Public Records Law (NCGS 132-1) and may be released upon request. Meetings of inted boards are subject to the N. C. open meeting law (NCGS 143-318.10).	
 Date	Signature of the Applicant	
-	For Office Use Only	
	Date Received://20 By:	